Championat National (N)

Bouznika or Meknes,

MOR

08 Sep 2012, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ENSEMBLE
DDA

Colour:

Owner: Haras Royal
Bouznika

Name: AITHANA
Colour:

Owner: Selman
Arabians

Name: SOULTHANA
AL BORAQ

Colour:

Owner: Hajali

Name: ASMAE
BOUZNIKA
Colour:

Owner: Azzaoui

Name: AZIZA
BOUZNIKA
Colour:

Owner: Azzaoui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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